INCIDENT

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Grand

g
~
3

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED

Y

TRAFFIC

POLICE SERVICE CALL

BAKER ACT

ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION

FRAUD - WIRE/ COMPUTER/OTHER
ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION

HARASSING PHONE CALL

CIVIL

SEXUAL BATTERY

DISTURBANCE

THEFT FROM BUILDING

DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE

FORGERY - USING / UTTERING

FRAUD - ALL OTHER

DRUG OVERDOSE

BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED

ADULT ABUSE INVESTIGATION

THEFT - AUTO PARTS

ASSAULT - SIMPLE

TRESPASSING

CHILD ABUSE INVESTIGATION

BATTERY - SIMPLE

BATTERY - LEO-WITH INJURY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

LOST PROPERTY

THEFT - OTHER

MISSING PERSON

DUI-DAMAGE TO PERSON/PROPERTY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
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VIOLATE INJUNCTION FOR PROTECTION
AGAINST STALKING

—

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-$200 AND UNDER

RECOVERED MISSING PERSON OTHER
DEPARTMENT

Grand Total

13

12

10

16

63




OLD PALM GROVE COMMUNITY
2020-2025

INCIDENT

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Grand
Total

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED

DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE

FRAUD - WIRE/ COMPUTER/OTHER
ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION

THEFT FROM BUILDING

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO

ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
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WELFARE CHECK

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED

CHILD ABUSE INVESTIGATION

BATTERY - SIMPLE

DEATH INVESTIGATION

THEFT - GRAND

DEATH NATURAL
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FRAUD - OBTAINING MONEY/PROPERTY BY
FALSE PRETENSE

-

BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL

HARASSING PHONE CALL

BAKER ACT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

FIRE (NOT ARSON)
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CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
(VANDALISM)

FRAUD - IDENTITY THEFT

ASSAULT - AGGRAVATED

EXPLOITATION OF ELDERLY PERSON $20,000-
$100,000

Grand Total

10

41




KOKOMO KEY COMMUNITY
2020-2025

INCIDENT

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Grand
Total

BAKER ACT

BATTERY - AGGRAVATED

BATTERY - SIMPLE

BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED

BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED

CIVIL

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (VANDALISM)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-$200 AND UNDER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-OVER $200 UNDER $1000

DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE

FOUND PROPERTY

FRAUD - IDENTITY THEFT

FRAUD - IMPERSONATION
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FRAUD - OBTAINING MONEY/PROPERTY BY FALSE
PRETENSE

-

HARASSING PHONE CALL

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO

NEIGHBOR TROUBLE

POLICE SERVICE CALL

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

THEFT - BICYCLE

THEFT - FROM BOAT

THEFT FROM BUILDING

TRAFFIC

VIOLATION OF CONTACT ORDER
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Grand Total

12

o
I






