LA HACIENDA COMMUNITY 2020-2025

INCIDENT	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	Grand Total
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT		1		1	3		5
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED		1	2	1	1		5
TRAFFIC			1		2	1	4
POLICE SERVICE CALL	1			1		2	4
BAKER ACT	1				3		4
ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT	2						2
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION		1	1				2
FRAUD - WIRE/ COMPUTER/OTHER					1	1	2
ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION					ı	ı	2
HARASSING PHONE CALL	1	1					2
CIVIL		1	1				2
SEXUAL BATTERY	1				1		2
DISTURBANCE	2						2
THEFT FROM BUILDING	1	1					2
DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE		1			1		2
FORGERY - USING / UTTERING			2				2
FRAUD - ALL OTHER					2		2
DRUG OVERDOSE				1			1
BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL			1				1
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED			1				1
ADULT ABUSE INVESTIGATION	1						1
THEFT - AUTO PARTS		1					1
ASSAULT - SIMPLE	1						1
TRESPASSING		1					1
CHILD ABUSE INVESTIGATION		1					1
BATTERY - SIMPLE		1					1
BATTERY - LEO-WITH INJURY			1				1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	1						1
LOST PROPERTY				1			1
THEFT - OTHER				1			1
MISSING PERSON		1					1
DUI-DAMAGE TO PERSON/PROPERTY					1		1
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO	1						1
VIOLATE INJUNCTION FOR PROTECTION				_			1
AGAINST STALKING				1			1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-\$200 AND UNDER				1			1
RECOVERED MISSING PERSON OTHER DEPARTMENT					1		1
Grand Total	13	12	10	8	16	4	63

OLD PALM GROVE COMMUNITY 2020-2025

INCIDENT	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	Grand Total
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED	1	1		3			5
DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE	1		3		1		5
FRAUD - WIRE/ COMPUTER/OTHER ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION				1	1	2	4
THEFT FROM BUILDING	1				2		3
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO	1		1				2
ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT	1				1		2
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION	1		1				2
WELFARE CHECK				1	1		2
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED		1					1
CHILD ABUSE INVESTIGATION		1					1
BATTERY - SIMPLE			1				1
DEATH INVESTIGATION			1				1
THEFT - GRAND			1				1
DEATH NATURAL				1			1
FRAUD - OBTAINING MONEY/PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSE	1						1
BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL		1					1
HARASSING PHONE CALL		1					1
BAKER ACT					1		1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	1						1
FIRE (NOT ARSON)			1				1
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (VANDALISM)		1					1
FRAUD - IDENTITY THEFT			1				1
ASSAULT - AGGRAVATED				1			1
EXPLOITATION OF ELDERLY PERSON \$20,000- \$100,000					1		1
Grand Total	8	6	10	7	8	2	41

KOKOMO KEY COMMUNITY 2020-2025

INCIDENT	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	Grand Total
BAKER ACT	1						1
BATTERY - AGGRAVATED						1	1
BATTERY - SIMPLE						1	1
BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL	1			1			2
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - LOCKED	1	1		1			3
BURGLARY - THEFT FROM AUTO - UNLOCKED	2			9			11
CIVIL		1	1				2
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (VANDALISM)	1		1				2
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-\$200 AND UNDER	1						1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-OVER \$200 UNDER \$1000	1		1				2
DISTURBANCE			1				1
DOMESTIC TROUBLE/DOMESTIC DISPUTE	1	1		1		1	4
FOUND PROPERTY		1					1
FRAUD - IDENTITY THEFT				1			1
FRAUD - IMPERSONATION	1	2			1		4
FRAUD - OBTAINING MONEY/PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSE			1				1
HARASSING PHONE CALL	1						1
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO			2				2
NEIGHBOR TROUBLE				1			1
POLICE SERVICE CALL	1				1		2
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT						2	2
SUSPICIOUS PERSON			1	1			2
THEFT - BICYCLE				1			1
THEFT - FROM BOAT				1			1
THEFT FROM BUILDING		1	1				2
TRAFFIC					1		1
VIOLATION OF CONTACT ORDER				1			1
Grand Total	12	7	9	18	3	5	54